STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 214 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

LMV5. 001
TO SOUTH ATLANTA HS POVER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

08:03 AM CONLEY RD SE & OLD FOREST PARK RD SE, 30354

08:04 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & FOREST VALLEY DR SE, 30354
08:05 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE, 30354
08:05 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE, 30354
08:07 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & FILLMORE RD SE,30354

08:10 AM FORREST PARK RD SE & FORREST DR SE,30354

08:12 AM DONNEBROOK LN SE,30354 & HUTCHENS RD SE,30354

08:15 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30354 & OAK DR SE,30354

08:17 AM VILLA CIR SE,30354 & COLOGNE DR SE,30354

08:20 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE & DELTA WAY SE, 30354(BROWNS MILL VILLAGE)
08:25 AM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

Run ID: LMVS. 101

Run Description:

FROM SQUTH ATLANTA HS POMER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

12:50 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE & DELTA WAY SE, 30354(BROWNS MILL VILLAGE)
12:52 PM VILLA CIR SE,30354 & COLOGNE DR SE,30354

12:54 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30354 & OAK DR SE,30354

12:57 PM DONNEBROOK LN SE,30354 & HUTCHENS RD SE,30354

01:00 PM FORREST PARK RD SE & FORREST DR SE,30354

01:02 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & FILLMORE RD SE,30354

01:04 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE, 30354
01:10 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE, 30354
01:15 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & FOREST VALLEY DR SE, 30354
01:22 PM CONLEY RD SE & OLD FOREST PARK RD SE, 30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 215 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

LMV5. 002
TO SOUTH ATLANTA HS POVER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

07:49 AM CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315
07:51 AM 2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SE @ COLONIAL SQUARE APTS
07:52 AM OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30315 & MEADOW PARK DR SW,30315
07:53 AM BAYWOOD DR SE,30315 & BROMACK DR SE,30315

07:56 AM CLEVELAND AVE SE, 30315 & MACON DR SW, 30315
07:57 AM HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354

08:00 AM BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315

08:01 AM 501 CONNELL AVE SW,30315 (TRAILER PARK)

08:03 AM POMONA CIR SW,30315 & PEGG RD SW,30315

08:05 AM AVERY RD SW,30315 & PERKERSON RD SW,30315

08:08 AM JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
08:11 AM SOLOMON'S TEMPLE 2836 SPRINGDALE RD SW, ATLANTA, GA 30315
08:14 AM DIANA DR SW,30315 & STEVE DR SW,30315

08:16 AM OLD JONESBORO RD SW,30315 & 3RD AVE SW,30315
08:17 AM 3RD AVE SW & DEARWOOD DR SW

08:18 AM 3RD AVE SW,30315 & 8TH ST SW,30315

08:21 AM 1ST AVE SW, 30315 & 5TH ST SW, 30315

08:21 AM FORREST HILLS DR SW,30315 & MT ZION RD SW,30354
08:25 AM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

Run ID: LMVS. 102

Run Description:

FROM SOQUTH ATLANTA HS POMER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

12:48 PM FORREST HILLS DR SW,30315 & MT ZION RD SW,30354
12:49 PM 1ST AVE SW, 30315 & 5TH ST SW, 30315

12:51 PM 3RD AVE SW,30315 & 8TH ST SW,30315

12:52 PM 3RD AVE SW & DEARWOOD DR SW

12:52 PM OLD JONESBORO RD SW,30315 & 3RD AVE SW,30315
12:54 PM DIANA DR SW,30315 & STEVE DR SW,30315

01:00 PM SOLOMON'S TEMPLE 2836 SPRINGDALE RD SW, ATLANTA, GA 30315
01:02 PM JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
01:04 PM AVERY RD SW,30315 & PERKERSON RD SW,30315

01:06 PM POMONA CIR SW,30315 & PEGG RD SW,30315

01:11 PM 501 CONNELL AVE SW,30315 (TRAILER PARK)

01:15 PM BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315

Page



01:18 PM
01:22 PM
01:24 PM
01:25 PM
01:27 PM
01:29 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354
CLEVELAND AVE SE, 30315 & MACON DR SW, 30315
BAYWOOD DR SE,30315 & BROMACK DR SE,30315

OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30315 & MEADOW PARK DR SW,30315
2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SE @ COLONIAL SQUARE APTS
CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 216 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

LMV5. 003
TO SOUTH ATLANTA HS POVER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

07:48 AM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 (COLONY SOUTH)

07:50 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30315 & NATHAM DR SE, 30315
07:51 AM REBEL FOREST DR SE,30315 & NATHAM DR SE,30315
07:54 AM MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315 & BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315
07:55 AM BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315 & CAREY DR SE,30315
07:59 AM CONRAD AVE SE,30315 & LAKEWOOD TER SE,30315
08:02 AM RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTHBEND AVE SE,30315
08:03 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & ADELLE ST SE,30315
08:07 AM FINCH DR SE,30315 & JAY PL SE,30315

08:11 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & LINDSEY DR SE,30315
08:12 AM E RHINEHILL RD SE,30315 & SARGENT PL SE,30315
08:15 AM FAIRLANE DR SE, & CLEVELAND AVE SE

08:16 AM 445 CLEVELAND AVE @ EVERGREEN APTS

08:17 AM CLEVELAND AVE SE & JONESBORO RD SE

08:19 AM SPRINGSIDE DR SE,30354 & ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354
08:21 AM MT ZION RD SE, 30354 & MACON DR SE, 30354

08:25 AM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

Run ID: LMVS. 103

Run Description:

FROM SOQUTH ATLANTA HS POMER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

12:48 PM MT ZION RD SE, 30354 & MACON DR SE, 30354

12:50 PM SPRINGSIDE DR SE,30354 & ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354
12:53 PM CLEVELAND AVE SE & JONESBORO RD SE

12:57 PM 445 CLEVELAND AVE @ EVERGREEN APTS

01:02 PM FAIRLANE DR SE, & CLEVELAND AVE SE

01:05 PM E RHINEHILL RD SE,30315 & SARGENT PL SE,30315
01:07 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & LINDSEY DR SE,30315
01:10 PM FINCH DR SE,30315 & JAY PL SE,30315

01:14 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & ADELLE ST SE,30315
01:16 PM RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTHBEND AVE SE,30315
01:18 PM CONRAD AVE SE,30315 & LAKEWOOD TER SE,30315
01:23 PM BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315 & CAREY DR SE,30315
01:24 PM MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315 & BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315
01:27 PM REBEL FOREST DR SE,30315 & NATHAM DR SE,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

01:28 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30315 & NATHAM DR SE, 30315
01:36 PM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 (COLONY SOUTH)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 217 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

LVS. 004
TO SOUTH ATLANTA HS POVER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

08:05 AM 754 THOMASVILLE BLVD SE, 30315

08:07 AM GRANGE DR SE,30315 & LATHROP ST SE,30315

08:09 AM FORREST PARK RD SE,30315 & NORWOOD RD SE,30315

08:10 AM CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & CONSTITUTION APT ENT SE,30315
08:10 AM CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & THOMASVILLE ESTATES DR SE,30315
08:11 AM CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & REGIS RD SE,30315

08:12 AM VALLEY VIEW RD SE,30315 & VALLEY VIEW RD SE,30315

08:14 AM STONEWALL DR SE,30315 & OHARA PL SE,30315

08:25 AM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

Run ID: LMVS. 104

Run Description:

FROM SQUTH ATLANTA HS POMER UP @ LONG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

12:56 PM STONEWALL DR SE,30315 & OHARA PL SE,30315

12:57 PM VALLEY VIEW RD SE,30315 & VALLEY VIEW RD SE,30315

12:58 PM CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & REGIS RD SE,30315

12:59 PM CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & THOMASVILLE ESTATES DR SE,30315
12:59 PM CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & CONSTITUTION APT ENT SE,30315
01:00 PM FORREST PARK RD SE,30315 & NORWOOD RD SE,30315

01:02 PM GRANGE DR SE,30315 & LATHROP ST SE,30315

01:04 PM 754 THOMASVILLE BLVD SE, 30315

Page



